TA734003
APPROVED CHECKED
管哲頎
Eric Guan
魏佑娟
Donna Wei
Sales Dep.
APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN

1.Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4.Specification
High Current Ferrite Chip Inductor (Lead Free) CPI252010HF -Series
P1.
Chip Size
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
252010 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 1.0max. 0.5±0.3
Tai-Tech Rated Current DCR SRF
Part Number
Inductance(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz) (mA) max. (Ω (MHz) min.
CPI252010HF-1R0M-1A5 1.0±20% 1 1500 0.10±30% 90
CPI252010HF-1R5M-1A4 1.5±20% 1 1400 0.12±30% 60
CPI252010HF-2R2M-1A3 2.2±20% 1 1300 0.14±30% 50
CPI252010HF-3R3M-1A2 3.3±20% 1 1200 0.18±30% 40
CPI252010HF-4R7M-1A0 4.7±20% 1 1000 0.23±30% 35
CPI252010HF-6R8M-0A7 6.8±20% 1 700 0.25±30% 30
CPI252010HF-100M-0A8 10±20% 1 800 0.30±30% 20
   ● Rated Current： based on temperature rise test
CPI 252010 H F - 1R5 M - 1A4
A B C D  E F  G
A: Series